
A hand-blown pendant lamp made from opaline glass, which brings a wide
spectrum of colours to the light, from snow white to sunset warmth. 
It is completed with a top ring shaped from solid brass. This classic shape, 
reminiscent of Bauhaus design, beautifully fits in with
contemporary and vintage interiors.

G L A S S  P E N D A N T  L I G H T  
O P A L I N E  B E E H I V E

The luminaire is compatibile with the bulbs of the energy classes: A++ - E

product 
category environment material

pendant 
lamp indoor opaline glass

and solid brass

voltage

230 v - 50Hz

canopy

included

light 
source

E27
max 25W

cord 
lenght

2m

certifications

CE
Class II

IP20

80

210

26
0
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